

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Great Ink - 908-392-0333, Tom Nolan (Tom@greatink.com)

Hodges Ward Elliott Arranges Sale of Bohemian Hotel Celebration in Orlando

Real estate capital markets advisor completes sale of 115-room boutique hotel in Celebration, FL, just outside the gates of Walt Disney World

Orlando, FL – November 3, 2022 -- <u>Hodges Ward Elliott</u> ("HWE"), the premier boutique real estate capital markets advisor, arranged the fee-simple sale of the Bohemian Hotel Celebration, Autograph Collection, a 115-room hotel in Celebration, Florida, part of the Orlando market.

The prominent hospitality asset, unencumbered of management and part of Marriott's upscale Autograph Collection of luxury hotels, sits on a 2.34-acre campus just a few short miles from the Walt Disney World resort and the ESPN Wide World of Sports complex.

"The Bohemian Hotel Celebration is a high-quality boutique resort with a premier location right in the heart of one of the country's most popular tourist destinations," notes Rudy Reudelhuber with HWE. "This unique investment offers the new buyer consistent revenue and net operating income paired with steady demand and we are pleased to announce the completion of its sale."

Each of the 115 guest rooms were designed with a distinct "Old Florida" décor and 43 rooms on the second and third floor feature balconies. The resort boasts an outdoor heated pool, lakeside restaurant, and nearly 5,000-square-feet of meeting space. Guests can enjoy everything from shopping and dining within Celebration, to hiking and biking on local trails surrounding the property.

The town of Celebration is divided up into eight different villages and known for its charm and relaxed atmosphere, with a wide range of walk-to amenities and a host of full-service restaurants.

About Hodges Ward Elliott:

Hodges Ward Elliott ("HWE") is the premier boutique real estate capital markets advisor, empowered to deliver exceptional results across a broad spectrum of business lines and product types. HWE's multi-disciplined platform includes commercial, hotel and debt capital markets teams, with offices in Atlanta, Chicago, Dallas, Los Angeles, New York, Miami, Washington D.C., and London. As a privately held company, HWE is dedicated to cultivating

long-term client relationships and takes pride in the reputation and track record established over its 46-year history. HWE has closed \$100 billion of transactions, including \$50 billion since 2015. For more information, please visit https://hodgeswardelliott.com/

###